
 

Key:   Black: Term dates                Red: Holidays 

 

*Provisional date and may change due to Covid-19 situation 

This information is correct at the time of printing but is subject to 

change. You will be notified of any changes to relevant arrangements. 

 

 

 

 

Summer Term Calendar 2021 

Summer half term holidays Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 2021 

Summer 2nd term Monday 7th June to Friday 23rd July 2021 

*Sports Day Thursday 1st July 2021 

*Bake sale Tuesday 6th July 2021 

Parents Day  Thursday 8th July 2021 

Graduation day & End of year 

celebration 
Monday 12th July 2021 

*Whole school trip Thursday 15th July 2021 

Eid party Wednesday 14th July 2021 

Eid al Adha holidays Monday 19th to Wednesday 21st July 2021 

Last day of summer term Friday 23rd July 2021 

Summer holiday Monday 26th July to Friday 3rd September 2021 

INSET days Tuesday and Friday 2nd and 3rd September 2021 

1st day of academic year 

2021-22 for pupils 
Monday 6th September 2021 



ALFALAH CALENDAR 2021 
 

 

June 2021  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

7  

School starts 

 

8 

 

9 10 

 

11 12 

 

13 

14 15 16 17  

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

IC 

assessments 

 

 

24 

IC 

assessments 

 

25 26 27 

28 

NC 

assessments 

 

29 

NC 

assessments 

 

30 

NC 

assessments 

 
July 2021  

 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

   1  

Sports Day  

 

2 3 
 

 

4 

5 
Charity treat 

(12.30 – 2.00) 

 

6 

Bake sale 

(1.30 – 3.30) 

 

7 

 

8  

Parents day 

 

9  

 

10 

 

11 

 

12  

Graduation & 

end of year 
celebration 
(11am–
12.30pm) 

13 
RSE – 

training 
(Alam & 
Thamina 

10am-11am) 
 

14 
Whole school 

Eid party 

15 
Whole 

school trip 

 

 

16 27 18 

19 
Eid holiday 

20  

Eid holiday 
 

 

 

21 
Eid holiday 

 

 

22 

 

23  

Last day of 

school 

 

24 25 

 

Key: Red – school closed              Turquoise - events 


